
0
2
.0

4
.2

0
1
5

1
5
.0

4
.2

0
1
5

2
2
.0

4
.2

0
1
5

2
3
.0

4
.2

0
1
5

DRAWING TITLE Scale Size Dwg

Site Location Plan 1:500 A1 (00)001 � � � �

Existing Site Photos 1 of 1 NTS A1 (00)002 � �

Photograph Location Plan 1:250 A1 (00)004 � � � �
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Company

RFL Propery Services (Projects) e e

RFL Property Services (Projects)   

RSP - Electrical Engineer e e

RSP - Mechanical Engineer e e

WSP - Structutal Enginner e e

Castons - Cost Consultant                     e e

JDA Safety-CDMC e e

Fire Risk Management Services e e

Butler & Young e

London Borough of Camden - Planning e

Record
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24-32 STEPHENSON WAY, LONDON. NW1 2HD

Tel: 020 7387 0141   Fax: 020 7387 7460

e-mail: architects@ansellandbailey.com
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SERIES: (00)

DRAWING ISSUE SHEET: 1

JOB TITLE: RECORD OF ISSUE DATES

Royal Free London                                         UCL 

Cardiac MRI

DISTRIBUTION: (Note: e - denotes electronic copy) NUMBER OF COPIES

Name

J.Doyle/ J.Miller

C.Dorrington

T. Pook

A.Paterson

D.Wareham/C McCann

J.Jolly

N.Ashworth

G.Bartlett

J. Pitman
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